MET ONE 6000P Series
Remote Airborne Particle Counters
High performing, reliable 0.5µm sensitivity remote
The MET ONE 6000P 0.5µm sensor remote airborne
particle counter is the most reliable top performing, high
sensitivity remote particle counter with a built-in pump.
Long Life Laser™ diode
Reduces the need for replacement parts and the overall

False Count Rate One	or	less	in	five	minutes
Accessories Included Isokinetic	Probe,	Purge	Filter,	Configuration	Kit,	Operator	Manual
How To Order 2088615-PF-EA	Ethernet	only,	AC	Power
2088615-PF-ED	Ethernet	only,	DC	Power
2088615-PF-DA	Dual	(Ethernet	&	4-20	mA),	AC	Power
2088615-PF-DD	Dual	(Ethernet	&	4-20	mA),	DC	Power
2088615-PF-SA	(Serial	only),	AC	power
2088615-PF-SD	(Serial	only),	DC	power
PART-445SB08.14-A
© Beckman Coulter Life Sciences 2014. All rights reserved.
In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Beckman Coulter reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.